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1
st
 Year IGNOU Counselling Schedule for Session 2022-2023 

Date Day 9:30AM to 11:30AM 12:00PM to 2:00 PM 2:30PM to 4:30 PM 

15.01.23 Sunday Orientation 

Prof. (Dr.) Saroj Vyas 

BES 121 Introduction 

Ms Geeta Dhasmana 

BES 122 Introduction 

Dr. Mamta 

22.01.23 Sunday BES 123 Introduction  
Prof. (Dr.) Saroj Vyas 

BES 124 Introduction 

Ms Geeta Dhasmana 
BES 125  Introduction 

Ms. Kiran Sehrawat 

29.01.23 Sunday BES 121 Block 1 

Ms Geeta Dhasmana 
BES 145  Introduction 

Prof(Dr.) Saroj Vyas 

BES 143 

Ms Dimple Sehrawat 

BES144 

Ms. Kiran Sehrawat 

BES 141  Introduction 

Ms. Geeta Dhasmana, 

BES 142 

Ms. Jyoti Sehrawat 

05.02.23 Sunday BES 122 Block 1 

Dr. Mamta 
BES 123 Block 1 

Prof. (Dr.) Saroj Vyas 
BES 124 I Block 1 

Ms Geeta Dhasmana 

12.02.23 Sunday BES 125  Block 1 
Ms. Kiran Sehrawat 

BES 145  Block 1 

Prof. (Dr.) Saroj Vyas 

BES 143 

Ms Dimple Sehrawat 

BES144 

Ms. Kiran Sehrawat 

BES 141  Block 1 

Ms. Geeta Dhasmana, 

BES 142 

Ms. Jyoti Sehrawat 

19.02.23 Sunday BES 121  Block 2 

Ms Geeta Dhasmana 

 

 

BES 145  Block 2 

Prof(Dr.) Saroj Vyas 

BES 143 

Ms Dimple Sehrawat 

BES144 

Ms. Kiran Sehrawat 

BES 141 Block 2 

Ms. Geeta Dhasmana, 

BES 142 

Ms. Jyoti Sehrawat 

26.02.23 Sunday BES 122 Block 2 

Dr. Mamta 
BES 123 Block 2 

Prof. (Dr.) Saroj Vyas 
BES 124 Block 2 

Ms Geeta Dhasmana 

05.03.23 Sunday BES 125  Block 2 
Ms. Kiran Sehrawat 

BES 145 Block 3 

Prof(Dr.) Saroj Vyas 

BES 143 

Ms Dimple Sehrawat 

BES144 

Ms. Kiran Sehrawat 

BES 141 Block 3 

Ms. Geeta Dhasmana, 

BES 142 

Ms. Jyoti Sehrawat 

12.03.23 Sunday BES 121  Block 3 

Ms Geeta Dhasmana 

BES 122 Block 3 

Dr. Mamta 
BES 123 Block 3 

Prof. (Dr.) Saroj Vyas 

19.03.23 Sunday BES 124 Conclusion 

Ms Geeta Dhasmana 
BES 145 Block 4 

Prof(Dr.) Saroj Vyas 

BES 143 

Ms Dimple Sehrawat 

BES144 

Ms. Kiran Sehrawat 

BES 141 Block 4 

Ms. Geeta Dhasmana, 

BES 142 

Ms. Jyoti Sehrawat 

26.03.23 Sunday BES 125  Conclusion 
Ms. Kiran Sehrawat 

BES 121  Block 4 

Ms Geeta Dhasmana 
BES 122 Block 4 

Dr. Mamta 

02.04.23 Sunday BES 123 Block 4 

Prof. (Dr.) Saroj Vyas 
BES 145 Conclusion 
Prof(Dr.) Saroj Vyas 

BES 143 

Ms Dimple Sehrawat 

BES144 

Ms. Kiran Sehrawat 

BES 141 Conclusion 
Ms. Geeta Dhasmana, 

BES 142 

Ms. Jyoti Sehrawat 

09.04.23 Sunday BES 121  Conclusion  
Ms Geeta Dhasmana 

BES 122 Conclusion 

Dr. Mamta 
BES 123 Conclusion  
Prof. (Dr.) Saroj Vyas 

 


